Amendment No.

## HB22-1355

## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Gonzales

- Amend revised bill, page 30, line 22, strike "25-17-616" and substitute
- 2 "25-17-615".
- 3 Page 30, line 25, strike "25-17-616" and substitute "25-17-615".
- 4 Page 54, line 10, strike "25-17-616" and substitute "25-17-615".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\*